Working Group Meeting #5: Guiding Principles
October 7, 2014
Wilson School

1601 Wilson Blvd

WRAPS 7:00 PN~ 10:00 PM

1. Welcome / Opening Comments — Steve Cole
2. Follow-up on Matters from Previous Meeting — Richard Tucker
3. Presentation: Historic Preservation Considerations —

Cynthia Liccese-Torres, CPHD
4, Developing Guiding Principles (Part II)
5. Wrap Up

6. Adjourn

UPCOMING WORKING GROUP MEETING:

Thursday, October 9™, 7 PM @ Navy League
2300 Wilson Blvd (Free parking available at Courthouse Plaza,
2100 Clarendon Blvd)

Topics: Guiding Principles
Open Space
Street Cross Sections

7:00 pm
7:05 pm

7:15 pm

8:15 pm
9:45 pm

10:00 pm

T

ARLINGTON

VIRGINTA



