

Working Group Meeting #5: Guiding Principles October 7, 2014 Wilson School 1601 Wilson Blvd 7:00 PM – 10:00 PM

AGENDA

1.	Welcome / Opening Comments – Steve Cole	7:00 pm
2.	Follow-up on Matters from Previous Meeting – Richard Tucker	7:05 pm
3.	Presentation: Historic Preservation Considerations – Cynthia Liccese-Torres, CPHD	7:15 pm
4.	Developing Guiding Principles (Part II)	8:15 pm
5.	Wrap Up	9:45 pm
6.	Adjourn	10:00 pm

UPCOMING WORKING GROUP MEETING:

Thursday, October 9th, 7 PM @ Navy League 2300 Wilson Blvd (Free parking available at Courthouse Plaza, 2100 Clarendon Blvd)

Topics: Guiding Principles

Open Space

Street Cross Sections

